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Zofia
Zofia
Dominika
Weronika
Laura
Zofia
Dominika
Antonina

Martyna
weronika
Marta
Pohla
Barbara
Julia
Zofia
Michalina
Maja
Oliwia
Daniela

tucja
Natalia
Dabrowka
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Anna
Nina
Liliana

Gierasik
Wyszomirska
Kreft

Gaik

Mazurek
Cejman
Laskowska
Cieleszkiewicz

Bojko
Witostawska
Suliga
Wojcik
Klecha
Pietruszewska
Littwin
Bujko

Bonk
Miluska
Okrdj

Adamczyk
Afanowska
Kolka
Marchewka
Melanczuk
Nawrocka
Gadomska
Krajewska

SP 8
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SP 81

SP 75
SP75
SP 81
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ISTO
SP 81
SP 81
SP 81
SP 81
SP 81
SP 81

SP1
SP 52
SP 48
SP 48
SP79
SP 81
SP 81
ISTO
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2,05,8
2,36,9

2,04,4
2,07,1
2,18,2
2,29,7
2,57,7

2,17,0
2,21,5
2,21,8
2,24,3
2,44,4

2,08
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2,07
2,11,7
2,21
2,24,5
2,29
2,29

2,03,8
2,20,1
2,34,5

2,05
2,13,2
2,19
2,31
2,33,7
2,41,0

2,15,7

2,24,1
2,24,7

2,26,7
2,35,5
2,50,2



